
M/C VISA DISCOVER

WALLET CLIP SAFETY CATCH (PIN)

ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR  A LETTER FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING

OR MAILING    -   ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY    -   ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING  -  NO C.O.D.’s ACCEPTED  

AMOUNT DUE>

 

13153

13145

16501

16506

15201

15729

8826

13088

13463

11903

8200

9831

16560

16561

DEA SPECIAL AGENT REPLICA BADGE

DEA TASK FORCE OFFICER REPLICA BADGE

DEA INVESTIGATIVE SPECIALIST

DEA SECURITY SPECIALIST

DEA ST. PATRICK’S DAY BADGE

DEA SEAL

DEA SPECIAL AGENT ROUND BADGE

DEA TASK FORCE ROUND BADGE

DEA CRED/WALLET CASE

DEA OVAL LEATHER BADGE CASE

DEA ROUND LEATHER BADGE CASE

FLAT LEATHER NECK BADGE CASE

ST      DEA TFO RING  - SIZE         SS

    SIZE        ST    SSDEA SA RING   - 

*SPECIAL AGENT BADGE - SPECIFY FINISH: SHINY GOLD        MATTE GOLD

SHIPPING/HANDLING

TEXAS RESIDENTS ADD 8.25% SALES TAX

PROD #: QTY: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SUB-TOTAL

59.95

59.95

59.95

8.50

59.95

59.95

59.95

59.95

59.95

42.95

28.95

28.95

16.95

395.00

395.00

UNIT COST

ORDER DATE:

DEPARTMENT NAME:

SOLD TO:

ADDRESS:

CITY:                                    ST:            ZIP:

PHONE W: (        )                                HOME H: (        )

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED

BY UPS TO

AGENCY OFFICE OR

AIRPORT OFFICE

NAME ON CARD:

CARD NO.:

EXPIRATION:                

BILLING ADDRESS FOR CREDIT CARD:

1827 S. ARMSTRONG • DENISON, TX. 75020  • sales@creativecastinginc.com
PHONE: (903) 463-6160  /  (800) 338-2252  / FAX (903) 465-6220

DEA ORDER FORM

11-23PRICES GOOD FOR 30 DAYS



ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR A LETTER
FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING OR MAILING.

PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.
ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING - NO C.O.D.’S ACCEPTED

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED BY UPS TO
AGENCY OFFICE OR AIRPORT OFFICE

Creative Casting

PRODUCT #16501
INVESTIGATIVE SPECIALIST

NECK BADGE



ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR A LETTER
FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING OR MAILING.

PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.
ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING - NO C.O.D.’S ACCEPTED

PRODUCT #15201
ST. PATRICK’S DAY

NECK BADGE

PRODUCT #15729
DEA SEAL

NECK BADGE

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED BY UPS TO
AGENCY OFFICE OR AIRPORT OFFICE

DEA SIGNET RINGS

Creative Casting

PRODUCT #16560
TFO SIGNET RING

TASK FORCE
OFFICER

PRODUCT #16506
SECURITY SPECIALIST

NECK BADGE

PRODUCT #16561
SA SIGNET RING

SPECIAL
AGENT
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