Creative Casting

DEA ORDER FORM

1827 S. ARMSTRONG • DENISON, TX. 75020 • sales@creativecastinginc.com PHONE: (903) 463-6160 / (800) 338-2252 / FAX (903) 465-6220

ORDER DATE:	ALL	(
DEPARTMENT NAME:		

SOLD TO: _____

ADDRESS:_____

CITY: ST:	ZIP:
-----------	------

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED BY UPS TO AGENCY OFFICE OR AIRPORT OFFICE

 PHONE W: ()
 HOME H: ()

 *SPECIAL AGENT BADGE - SPECIFY FINISH:
 SHINY GOLD

 *SPECIAL AGENT BADGE - SPECIFY FINISH:
 SHINY GOLD

PROD #:	QTY:	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	SUB-TOTAL
13153		DEA SPECIAL AGENT REPLICA BADGE	59.95	
13145		DEA TASK FORCE OFFICER REPLICA BADGE	59.95	
16501		DEA INVESTIGATIVE SPECIALIST	59.95	
16506		DEA SECURITY SPECIALIST	59.95	
15201		DEA ST. PATRICK'S DAY BADGE	59.95	
15729		DEA SEAL	59.95	
8826		DEA SPECIAL AGENT ROUND BADGE	59.95	
13088		DEA TASK FORCE ROUND BADGE	59.95	
13463		DEA CRED/WALLET CASE	42.95	
11903		DEA OVAL LEATHER BADGE CASE	28.95	
8200		DEA ROUND LEATHER BADGE CASE	28.95	
9831		FLAT LEATHER NECK BADGE CASE	16.95	
16560		DEA TFO RING - SIZEST SS	395.00	
16561		DEA SA RING _ SIZE ST SS	395.00	
WALLET CLIP SAFETY CATCH (PIN) SHIPPING/HANDLING		8.50		
M/C VISA DISCOVER TEXAS RESIDENTS ADD 8.25% SALES TAX AMOUNT DUE >				
NAME ON CARD: BILLING ADDRESS FOR CREDIT CARD:				

CARD NO.:_____

ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR A LETTER FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING OR MAILING - ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY - ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING - NO C.O.D.'S ACCEPTED

Thank You!

PRICES GOOD FOR 30 DAYS

Creative Casting

DEA BADGES

1827 S. ARMSTRONG, DENISON, TX. 75020 PHONE: (903) 463-6160 / (800) 338-2252 / FAX (903) 465-6220

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED BY UPS TO AGENCY OFFICE OR AIRPORT OFFICE

PRODUCT #8826 Dea special agent Belt badge



BELT BADGE BACK TO BOTH APPROX. 2 1/2" PRODUCT #13088 DEA TASK FORCE BELT BADGE





PRODUCT #13145 TASK FORCE OFFICER NECK BADGE



PRODUCT #13153 SPECIAL AGENT NECK BADGE PRODUCT #16501 INVESTIGATIVE SPECIALIST NECK BADGE





ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR A LETTER FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING OR MAILING. PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY. ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING - NO C.O.D.'S ACCEPTED

Creative Casting

DEA BADGES

1827 S. ARMSTRONG, DENISON, TX. 75020 PHONE: (903) 463-6160 / (800) 338-2252 / FAX (903) 465-6220

ALL ORDERS SHIPPED BY UPS TO AGENCY OFFICE OR AIRPORT OFFICE

PRODUCT #16506 SECURITY SPECIALIST NECK BADGE



PRODUCT #15201 ST. PATRICK'S DAY NECK BADGE







DEA SIGNET RINGS

PRODUCT #16560
fo signet ringPRODUCT #16561
sa signet ringImage: signet ring</

ALL ORDERS ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A COPY OF CREDENTIALS OR A LETTER FROM A SUPERVISOR (ON LETTERHEAD) BEFORE FAXING OR MAILING. PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY. ORDERS MUST BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE SHIPPING - NO C.O.D.'S ACCEPTED

